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CLASS OF 2029 (AY 2025-2026) 
MS-1 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 

Friday, August 29, 2025 Anatomy 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Keystone Fundamentals 1 

Monday, October 20, 2025 Progress Testing 

Friday, December 12, 2025 Keystone Fundamentals 2 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Cardiology 

Friday, February 27, 2026 Nephrology 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Pulmonology 

Friday, April 24, 2026 Digestion & Nutrition 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Tri-Summative: Rheumatology/Dermatology/PPS 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Progress Testing 
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